
SAVE
$1
ON ALL 
ITEMS LISTED

SNICKERS® Jack O’ 
Lanterns 2-To-Go 24ct

 DISTRIBUTION:JULY 10, 2023
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theNCD.com

TRI-STATE NEW ENGLANDDELAWARE
VALLEY

MID-ATLANTIC

HALLOWEEN 2023
MARS/WRIGLEY
PREBOOK’s
available

11.18.22-12.8.22

ASK YOUR SALES CONSULTANT FOR MORE INFo
 AND FOR PRICING!

DELAWARE VALLEY
MID-ATLANTIC
TRI-STATE

NEW ENGLAND

411107
391227
3004753
383901

M&M’S® Minis Milk 
Chocolate Candies 
Mega Tube 24ct
DELAWARE VALLEY
MID-ATLANTIC
TRI-STATE

NEW ENGLAND

404437
N/A
3002549
394692

TWIX® 
Ghosts 2-To-Go 24ct
DELAWARE VALLEY
MID-ATLANTIC
TRI-STATE

NEW ENGLAND

448673
309468
3004754
399535

M&M’S® Peanut Chocolate
Candies Ghoul’s Mix 
Share Size 24ct
DELAWARE VALLEY
MID-ATLANTIC
TRI-STATE

NEW ENGLAND

451965
397174
3004749
483578

$41.09


